1
IoT Pressure Sensors
E8PC-@@0D/@@0T/@@0
Detect Signs of Abnormalities in
Cooling Water and Hydraulic Oil by
Simultaneous Measurement of
“Pressure + Temperature”
• Multi-sensing of “Pressure + temperature” for preventing a
sudden stops or manufacturing defects.
• Various lineup of replacement adapters to enable easy
replacement of your current pressure gauges and flow meters.
• Analog current output function in addition to the IO-Link
communications function that can perform self-diagnosis of
abnormalities in the sensor itself.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 12.]
Note: Please contact your OMRON sales representative regarding the IO-Link setup file (IODD file).
* The applicable fluid is a liquid that do not erode the liquid contact part materials (such as water, glycol solution, and oil).
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Refer to Safety Precautions on page 10.
Appearance Applicable fluid * Rated pressure
range Control output Communication
method IO-Link baud rate Model
Liquid and gas -0.1 to 1 MPa
PNP IO-Link
Analog
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E8PC-010D-E
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E8PC-010T-E
NPN Analog --- E8PC-010-E
Liquid
0 to 10 MPa
PNP IO-Link
Analog
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E8PC-100D-E
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E8PC-100T-E
NPN Analog --- E8PC-100-E
0 to 40 MPa
PNP IO-Link
Analog
COM2 (38.4 kbps) E8PC-400D-E
COM3 (230.4 kbps) E8PC-400T-E
NPN Analog --- E8PC-400-E
E8PC-@@0D/@@0T/@@0
2
Adapters [Refer to Dimensions on page 12.]
It must be selected from the adapters below.
* The nominal diameter of the thread is the size of the part shown below on the adapter.
Appearance Type
Nominal diameter of thread *
Thread type Materials ModelNominal
diameter A
Nominal
diameter B
R1/8 male 6 A 1/8" R (taper thread) SUS304 E8PC-YA-A18
R1/4 male 8 A 1/4" R (taper thread) SUS304 E8PC-YA-A14
R3/8 male 10 A 3/8" R (taper thread) SUS304 E8PC-YA-A38
G1/4 female 8 A 1/4" G (parallel thread) SUS304 E8PC-YA-B14N
NPT1/8 male 6 A 1/8" NPT (taper thread) SUS304 E8PC-YA-C18
NPT1/2 male 8 A 1/4" NPT (taper thread) SUS304 E8PC-YA-C14
Piping side
E8PC-@@0D/@@0T/@@0